
December 2020

CASS Teachings & Workshops Schedule

Wednesday, December 2, 2020

One-to-one appointments
Wed 12/2/2020 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Individuals must book an appointment with Amy through the booking form. All appointments will be scheduled
through zoom.

Thursday, December 3, 2020

Seven stages teachings (Anishinaabe) SESSION 1
Thu 12/3/2020 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Learn about the Seven stages teachings: Respect, Love, Wisdom, Honesty, Humility, Bravery, Truth
Participants must register ahead of time. All sessions will take place via zoom. 

One-to-one appointments
Thu 12/3/2020 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Individuals must book an appointment with Amy through the booking form. All appointments will be scheduled
through zoom.

Wednesday, December 9, 2020

Hand Drumming
Wed 12/9/2020 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

One-to-one appointments
Wed 12/9/2020 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Individuals must book an appointment with Amy through the booking form. All appointments will be scheduled
through zoom.

Thursday, December 10, 2020

Seven stages teachings (Anishinaabe) SESSION 1
Thu 12/10/2020 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Learn about the Seven stages teachings: Respect, Love, Wisdom, Honesty, Humility, Bravery, Truth
Participants must register ahead of time. All sessions will take place via zoom. 

One-to-one appointments
Thu 12/10/2020 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Individuals must book an appointment with Amy through the booking form. All appointments will be scheduled
through zoom.

Wednesday, December 16, 2020

Hand Drumming
Wed 12/16/2020 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

One-to-one appointments
Wed 12/16/2020 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Individuals must book an appointment with Amy through the booking form. All appointments will be scheduled
through zoom.


